SATURDAY SCHEDULE

November 2

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:.00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:.00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

THE SELKIE
MUSIC STAGE

SILVER THISTLE PIPES &
DRUMS

MARCH IN

JOHN WILLIAMS

AND
KATIE GRENNAN

CILLIAN VALLELY
DAVID DOOCEY
ALAN G. MURRAY

THE PRODIGALS

INISHFREE AUSTIN
IRISH DANCERS

JIGJAM

THE POOKA
DANCEHALL

THE HERE & NOW

JIGJAM

FRANKIE GAVIN
AND

CATHERINE MCHUGH

B. MULVIHILL, A. CARBERRY

DAN BROUDER WITH
DANNY O'FLAHERTY

THE
SILVER THISTLE
PIPES AND DRUMS

Schedules Subject to Change

THE KELPIE STAGE
NEXT TO YELLOW BELL HOUSE

INISHFREE IRISH DANCE
CEILI WORKSHOP

FREE TO ALL AGES

INTRO TO IRISH
FLUTE AND WHISTLE
WITH

JOHN WILLIAMS (FREE)

MACALLAN SCOTCH TASTING

$35/ MUST BE 21 & OLDER
LIMIT 50

SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCE
WORKSHOP
BY SCDA
FREE AND FUN FOR ALL AGES

AINSWORTH HOUSE
NEXT TO THE DANCEHALL

INTRO TO IRISH
DADGAD GUITAR
with JEFF MOORE

FREE

INTERMEDIATE
IRISH FIDDLE
WITH

KATIE GRENNAN
FREE

ANIMALS
ANIMAL EXHIBITS

ACROSS FROM DANCEHALL

VISIT THE ANIMAL AREA

THROUGHOUT THE DAY TO VISIT

CELTIC DOG BREEDS, MINI HORSES

RESCUE GROUPS AND MORE

WILDLIFE REVEALED
BIRDS OF PREY
NEXT TO THE CHURCH

CELTIC DOG PARADE

STARTS IN ANIMAL AREA AND
TRAVELS AROUND GROUNDS

WILDLIFE REVEALED
BIRDS OF PREY
NEXT TO THE CHURCH

HIGHLAND GAMES
LONGHORN PASTURE

OPEN CLASS
HEAVY GAMES

COMPETITION
RUNS ALL DAY

UNTIL DARK

ALL CLASSES
COMPETE

BOTH DAYS

STONE THROWS
WEIGHT OVER BAR
CABER TOSS

LIGHT HAMMER

PLEASE STAY
BEHIND
THE FENCING
FOR SAFETY
AND BE AWARE
OF HEAVY OBJECTS

IN MOTION



