## SATURDAY SCHEDULE

November 2

Schedules Subject to Change

	THE SELKIE	THE POOKA	THE KELPIE STAGE	AINSWORTH HOUSE	ANIMALS	HIGHLAND GAMES
	MUSIC STAGE	DANCEHALL	NEXT TO YELLOW BELL HOUSE	NEXT TO THE DANCEHALL	ANIMAL EXHIBITS	LONGHORN PASTURE
12:00 PM					ACROSS FROM DANCEHALL	OPEN CLASS
12:15 PM	SILVER THISTLE PIPES & DRUMS				VISIT THE ANIMAL AREA	HEAVY GAMES
12:30 PM	MARCH IN		INISHFREE IRISH DANCE		THROUGHOUT THE DAY TO VISIT	COMPETITION
12:45 PM		THE HERE & NOW	CEILI WORKSHOP		CELTIC DOG BREEDS, MINI HORSES	RUNS ALL DAY
1:00 PM	JOHN WILLIAMS			INTRO TO IRISH	RESCUE GROUPS AND MORE	UNTIL DARK
1:15 PM	AND		FREE TO ALL AGES	DADGAD GUITAR		
1:30 PM	KATIE GRENNAN			with JEFF MOORE		ALL CLASSES
1:45 PM				FREE	WILDLIFE REVEALED	COMPETE
2:00 PM		JIGJAM			BIRDS OF PREY	BOTH DAYS
2:15 PM	CILLIAN VALLELY		INTRO TO IRISH		NEXT TO THE CHURCH	
2:30 PM	DAVID DOOCEY		FLUTE AND WHISTLE			STONE THROWS
2:45 PM	ALAN G. MURRAY		WITH			WEIGHT OVER BAR
3:00 PM		FRANKIE GAVIN	JOHN WILLIAMS (FREE)		CELTIC DOG PARADE	CABER TOSS
3:15 PM		AND			STARTS IN ANIMAL AREA AND	LIGHT HAMMER
3:30 PM	THE PRODIGALS	CATHERINE MCHUGH		INTERMEDIATE	TRAVELS AROUND GROUNDS	
3:45 PM			MACALLAN SCOTCH TASTING	IRISH FIDDLE		PLEASE STAY
4:00 PM			\$35 / MUST BE 21 & OLDER	WITH		BEHIND
4:15 PM		B. MULVIHILL, A. CARBERRY	LIMIT 50	KATIE GRENNAN		THE FENCING
4:30 PM		DAN BROUDER WITH		FREE	WILDLIFE REVEALED	FOR SAFETY
4:45 PM	INISHFREE AUSTIN	DANNY O'FLAHERTY			BIRDS OF PREY	AND BE AWARE
5:00 PM	IRISH DANCERS				NEXT TO THE CHURCH	OF HEAVY OBJECTS
5:15 PM			SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCE			IN MOTION
5:30 PM		THE	WORKSHOP			
5:45 PM		SILVER THISTLE	BY SCDA			
6:00 PM	JIGJAM	PIPES AND DRUMS	FREE AND FUN FOR ALL AGES			
6:15 PM						
6:30 PM						
6:45 PM						
7:00 PM						